
BJV 985 DAAN NEL 243 KK 11.53 1

BJV 985 DAAN NEL 243 KK 12.17 2

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 12.34 3

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 12.57 4

BJV 2799 TIPPIE ENSLIN 25.06 KK 14.08 5

SAJWV 10281 JAN-HENDRIK VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 14.32 6

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 15.11 7

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 15.14 8

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 15.76 9

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 17.27 10

SAJWV 13248 MARISIA VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 20.32 11

BJV 2745 KARIN FOURIE 6X45 KK 20.83 12

BJV 138 FRANS ROOS 270 KK 20.85 13

BJV 2203 HANSIE BOTHA 243 KK 21.12 14

SAJWV 10279 ABRI VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 21.31 15

BJV 3672 RINDIE PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 22.37 16

BJV 2090 FRITS SONDAG 6X45 KK 22.67 17

BJV 2307 COR OLIVIER 243 KK 24.33 18

BJV 3672 RINDIE PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 24.47 19

ARTHER VAN NIEKERK 6X45 KK 25.00 20

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 243 KK 25.19 21

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 25.60 22

SA JAGTERS JOHANN FUHRI 7X57 KK 26.11 23

BJV 3671 JOHAN PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 26.45 24

BJV 138 FRANS ROOS 30.06 KK 26.55 25

BJV 3672 RINDIE PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 27.26 26

BJV 2586 OCKERT FOURIE 6X45 KK 29.44 27

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 30.06 28

SAJWV 10281 JAN-HENDRIK VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 30.06 29

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 31.20 30

SAJWV 13248 MARISIA VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 31.45 31

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 25.06 KK 32.35 32

BJV 296 MIKE GAMBA 243 KK 32.79 33

SAJWV 13248 MARISIA VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 33.38 34



BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 25.06 KK 33.53 35

BJV 2253 DAAN LOUW 6.5X06 KK 35.22 36

BJV 1065 MART-MARIE ROUX 243 KK 35.99 37

BJV 3671 JOHAN PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 36.15 38

BJV 3672 RINDIE PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 36.49 39

NIE LID HESTER ELS 6.5X55 KK 36.78 40

SAJWV 13248 MARISIA VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 38.66 41

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 243 KK 39.81 42

BJV 2745 KARIN FOURIE 6X45 KK 39.99 43

BJV 1062 GERRIT ROUX 243 KK 40.50 44

BJV 642 ANDRE LE GREY 243 KK 42.23 45

BJV 4305 ANDRE DU PLOOY 270 KK 42.31 46

LAEVELD SCHOEMAN MYNHARDT 243 KK 42.40 47

BJV 311 FRANS GREEF 270 KK 42.58 48

BJV 1065 MART-MARIE ROUX 243 KK 42.84 49

BJV 2307 COR OLIVIER 243 KK 43.26 50

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 44.23 51

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 25.06 KK 44.54 52

BJV 2586 OCKERT FOURIE 6X45 KK 44.70 53

GRE001 JANE GREEF 270 KK 45.22 54

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 25.06 KK 45.50 55

SA JAGTERS JOHAN FUHRI 6X45 KK 45.68 56

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 243 KK 46.04 57

BJV 3672 RINDIE PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 47.09 58

BJV 831 DAAN ROUX 243 KK 47.41 59

BJV 831 DAAN ROUX 243 KK 47.51 60

SAJWV 10281 JAN-HENDRIK VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 47.74 61

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 243 KK 48.05 62

BJV 4305 ANDRE DU PLOOY 270 KK 48.13 63

LAEVELD SCHOEMAN MYNHARDT 270 KK 48.93 64

HENK FOURIE 6X45 KK 49.58 65

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 243 KK 49.90 66

BJV 2586 OCKERT FOURIE 6X45 KK 50.52 67

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 25.06 KK 51.70 68



SAJWV 10281 JAN-HENDRIK VAN VREDEN 243 KK 52.16 69

BJV 3671 JOHAN PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 52.32 70

GRE001 JANE GREEF 270 KK 52.43 71

BJV 1062 GERRIT ROUX 243 KK 52.55 72

LAEVELD SCHOEMAN MYNHARDT 270 KK 52.89 73

BJV 311 FRANS GREEF 270 KK 53.32 74

HEIN WHEELER 223 KK 56.26 75

BJV VANDRE PRINSLOO 6.5X55 KK 56.78 76

NIE LID DENNIS JAMES 250 KK 57.05 77

NIE LID HESTER ELS 6.5X55 KK 57.24 78

BJV 983 STELLA OOSTHUIZEN 243 KK 57.27 79

LAEVELD 4647 EDDIE CROUS 243 KK 57.36 80

LAEVELD DAVE MYNHARDT 270 KK 57.94 81

SAJWV 18351 ALTUS VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK 60.28 82

BJV 296 MIKE GAMBA 270 KK 61.97 83

BJV 2147 JOHNNY RECH 243 KK 62.72 84

BJV 2745 KARIN FOURIE 6X45 KK 63.62 85

BJV 983 STELLA OOSTHUIZEN 243 KK 64.71 86

STEFAN VAN DER SANDT 22.25 KK 64.75 87

NIE LID DENNIS JAMES 250 KK 65.84 88

LAEVELD 4647 EDDIE CROUS 243 KK 65.91 89

BJV 985 DAAN NEL 243 KK 65.96 90

BJV 2205 COBUS VOSLOO 250 KK 67.98 91

BJV 4305 ANDRE DU PLOOY 270 KK 69.12 92

BJV 2048 CHRIS DE WET 243 KK 71.46 93

BJV 2203 HANSIE BOTHA 243 KK 72.58 94

JAU ENGELBRECHT 270 KK 73.42 95

BJV 2089 DRIES VAN NIEKERK 6X45 KK 74.63 96

RETHA VAN NIEKERK 6X45 KK 77.39 97

MERIKE VISSER 243 KK 79.66 98

HEIN WHEELER 223 KK 80.66 99

MERIKE VISSER 270 KK 85.42 100

JAU ENGELBRECHT 243 KK 85.64 101

RETHA VAN NIEKERK 6X45 KK 86.41 102



HENK FOURIE 6X45 KK 88.24 103

BJV 2089 DRIES VAN NIEKERK 6X45 KK 89.54 104

BJV 4305 ANDRE DU PLOOY 270 KK 90.53 105

BJV 2205 COBUS VOSLOO 250 KK 91.80 106

LAEVELD 4647 EDDIE CROUS 243 KK 100.81 107

KALLIE SONNTAG 6X45 KK 108.34 108

BJV 2801 BELINDA ENSLIN 25.06 KK 113.29 109

BJV 296 MIKE GAMBA 270 KK 118.28 110

JAU ENGELBRECHT 270 KK 128.90 111

BJV 2048 CHRIS DE WET 243 KK 141.93 112

ARTHER VAN NIEKERK 6X45 KK 154.60 113

BRENDAN SWANEVELDER 6X45 KK 154.64 114

BRENDAN SWANEVELDER 6X45 KK 154.67 115

NIE LID LOURU ENGELBRECHT 270 KK 40,48 116

BJV 2586 OCKERT FOURIE 6X45 KK 40,88 117

SAJWV 18351 ALTUS VAN VREDEN 25.06 KK DIS 118

BJV 3593 KOOS BADENHORST 6X45 KK DIS 119

BJV 311 FRANS GREEF 270 KK DIS 120

BJV 3833 PIETER LOMBARD 243 KK DIS 121

BJV LOUW VENNETTE 243 KK 122


